
CUSTOMER SUPPORT SHEET

 SPEED

 MOUNTING POSITIONITEM NUM. # LENGTHITEM NAME

ITEM NUM. ITEM NAME #MOUNTING POSITION

112

O = 82 cm ; M = 82 cm ; A = 83 cm ; O/M = 59 cm ; X = 44 cm

255

326

BRIDLE

VENTEX light

Beginne
Advance
Master
Allroun
Trick
Traction
Precision
Freestyl
Tea
Low

PARTS

153426
153416
850063
144550
153413
153498
135977
135978
153660

HQ LE-Connector ø6 mm angled
HQ Stand Off Connector  big (5,5-6,3mm)
Center-T Dynamics
HQ Endcap, moulded, ø5,5 mm
HQ Stand Off Clip 3mm
C-Clip 8 mm
Skinny inner ferrule tube  8 cm      CFL,.240"
Skinny inner ferrule solid 10 cm
HQ Split Nock ø6 mm

4
4
1
3
4
6
3
1
3

Leadingedge
Spine
Upper Spreader
Lower Spreader
Inner Standoff
Outer Standoff
Sailbatten

4
1
1
2
2
2
2

825
950
650
825
260
240

70

Skyshark P200
Skyshark P200 ( 82,5 cm + 12,5 cm)
Skyshark P200
Dynamik T15
Ø3 mm solid fiberglass
Ø3 mm solid fiberglass
Ø2.1 mm solid fiberglass (P21)

Leadingedge
Lower Spreader
Center-T
Leadingedge/Spine

Leadingedge

Lower LE

KM/H5 35

BFT.1 5
3 22 MPH

KM/H

BFT.

70 145 kp

150 310- lbs

25 m35
ft11580

117331TRION
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OPT. WINDWIND RANGE

 FLYING LINE

cm

g

inch
100,4

44,1

11,5
oz

KNOT.

-
-

-

3 - 19

MPH

KNOT.

-
-
-

FRAME

Stäbe_Anmerkung

INFOS

Januar 2005

CATEGORY

Einbauteile_Anmerkung

25
100

 POWER

0
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1000

MATERIAL
96 kp sleeved Dyneema

HINTS & TIPPS

 DIMENSIONS

SAIL MATERIAL

INCLUDED

PRODUCT CLEARINGPRODUCT INTRODUCTION

|||||||||||||||||||||||||

27.04.2021 15:40:11

Invento Products & Services GmbH  |  Klein Feldhus 1  | 26180 Rastede-Germany
Service: +49 (0) 44 02 92 62 0  |  e-mail: service@invento-hq.com

US Distribution by: HQ KITES & DESIGNS U.S.A., INC.
Toll free: (888) 318-3600 |  e-mail: sales@hq-kites-usa.com


